
From: Dana Dauzat
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: New! MyPlate eBooks from Team Nutrition!
Date: Monday, January 25, 2016 12:02:43 PM
Attachments: MyPlate eBooks from Team Nutrition.pdf
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From: Kelley, Raekesha - FNS [mailto:Raekesha.Kelley@fns.usda.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2016 2:17 PM
To: 'Angela.Olige@TexasAgriculture.gov'; 'Catherine.Steele@TexasAgriculture.gov';
 'Tracy.Mueck@texasagriculture.gov'; 'Debbie Hamilton (Debbie.Hamilton@sde.ok.gov)'; 'Jennifer Weber
 (Jennifer.Weber@sde.ok.gov)'; 'Patricia Beutler (Patricia.Beutler@sde.ok.gov)'; 'William Lackey
 (William.Lackey@dhs.arkansas.gov)'; 'Joy Nolan (Joy.Nolan@dhs.arkansas.gov)'; 'Mitzi Smith
 (Mitzi.Smith2@dhs.arkansas.gov)'; John Dupre; Linda Lambert (DOE); Judy Stracener; 'Smetak, Reagan,
 CYFD (reagan.smetak@state.nm.us)'; 'Miller, Loren, CYFD <loren.miller@state.nm.us>
 (loren.miller@state.nm.us)'
Cc: Coronado, Rosa - FNS; Collin, JoEllen - FNS; Knox, Brandon - FNS; Johnson, Teresa - FNS; Moody,
 Sandra - FNS; Shives, Jennifer - FNS; Jones, Shannon - FNS; Henson, Cecilia - FNS
Subject: New! MyPlate eBooks from Team Nutrition!

Good afternoon,

We are happy to announce that The Two Bite Club and Discover MyPlate:
 Emergent Reader Mini Books are now available as eBooks! These free eBooks
 teach young children about the MyPlate food groups and include interactive features
 to test comprehension and make learning fun. Each eBook includes audio narration
 that highlights the text as it’s read aloud, drawing and coloring palettes, colorful
 characters, and interactive games and mazes. We invite you to download these
 eBooks and share them with preschool or kindergarten age children.

For more information please visit the Team Nutrition MyPlate ebooks webpage at:
 http://www.fns.usda.gov/tn/myplate-ebooks

Please share this announcement and information with your institutions and providers. 
 Thanks!

Posted: 1/25/2016
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RaeKesha Kelley
Community Nutrition Programs
USDA Food & Nutrition Service, Southwest Region
Phone (214) 290-9895
RaeKesha.Kelley@fns.usda.gov
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